
227 N. Fourth Street                               Scott K. Ney  
Geneva, Illinois 60134                            Director of Facility Operations 
630/463-3000                
630/463-3020                      
Fax: 630/463-3029                  
             
             
 
             
             

             
 
 

 
To:  Donna Oberg 
 
From:  Scott Ney 
 
Subject: Pay Request #1 – Holian Asbestos Removal & Encapsulation Corporation 
 
Date:  June 19th, 2013 
 
 
Attached please find the June 2013 Application for Payment - #1 for Holian Asbestos Removal & 
Encapsulation Corporation. 
 
Holian Asbestos Removal & Encapsulation Corporation’s Application for Payment #1 of $144,624.60 is for 
the contract of Asbestos Abatement for Coultrap Elementary.  
 

 
 

 

 

Community Unit  
School District #304 

 








